
Relax in
coastal blue

BRISBANE TO CAIRNS CAIRNS TO BRISBANE BRISBANE TO ROCKHAMPTON ROCKHAMPTON TO BRISBANE

MON, 
WED & FRI

SUN, 
WED & FRI

ARRIVING ARRIVING

SUN TO
FRI

MON TO
THURS

FRI &
SUN

MON TO
FRI DAILY

SUN TO
FRI

MON TO
THURS

MON &
SAT

MON TO
FRI DAILY

5.00pm

5.50pm

6.12pm

6.36pm

6.54pm

7.28pm

8.24pm

8.27pm

8.45pm

9.15pm

9.25pm

10.25pm

11.04pm

11.07pm

11.34pm

12.15am

-

-

-

-

-

-

5.30am

6.02am

6.17am

6.19am

7.16am

7.48am

8.08am

8.30am

8.58am

9.40am

7.25am

8.06am

8.32am

8.35am

9.15am

10.14am

10.19am

10.51am

11.06am

11.09am

12.08pm

12.39pm

1.04pm

1.26pm

1.57pm

2.40pm

Yeppoon

Rockhampton DEP

Mount Larcom DEP

Gladstone ARR

DEP

Miriam Vale DEP

Bundaberg ARR

DEP

Howard DEP

Hervey Bay

Maryborough West ARR

DEP

Gympie North DEP

Cooroy DEP

Nambour DEP

Landsborough DEP

Caboolture DEP

Brisbane (Roma St) ARR

From 
Brisbane to

Gympie North

Maryborough West

Hervey Bay

Bundaberg

Gladstone

Rockhampton

Yeppoon

Mackay

Proserpine

Airlie Beach/Shute Harbour

Bowen

Townsville

Cairns

$35.20

$51.70

$57.20

$59.40

$83.60

$93.50

$106.70

-

-

-

-

-

-

Connecting Trainlink bus is available from Rockhampton to Yeppoon (daylight Tilt Train
service only) and from Maryborough West to Hervey Bay. Courtesy road connections
operate from Gympie North and Maryborough West stations.

Connecting Trainlink bus is available from Proserpine to Airlie Beach and Shute Harbour.
Courtesy road connections operate from Gympie North, Maryborough West and Bowen stations.

ARRIVING ARRIVINGTUE, THUR & SAT MON, THUR & SAT

T I M E TA B L ET I M E TA B L E

FA R E S *

BUSINESS CLASS 
SEAT

ECONOMY CLASS SEAT

Rockhampton – Brisbane

service only

Brisbane (Roma St) DEP

Caboolture DEP

Landsborough DEP

Nambour DEP

Cooroy DEP

Gympie North DEP

Maryborough West ARR

DEP

Hervey Bay

Howard DEP

Bundaberg ARR

DEP

Miriam Vale DEP

Gladstone ARR

DEP

Mount Larcom DEP

Rockhampton ARR

Yeppoon

11.00am

11.45am

12.07pm

12.31pm

12.54pm

1.27pm

2.26pm

2.29pm

2.48pm

3.25pm

3.30pm

4.27pm

5.04pm

5.07pm

5.32pm

6.15pm

5.00pm

5.50pm

6.12pm

6.36pm

6.54pm

7.28pm

8.24pm

8.27pm

8.45pm

9.15pm 

–

–

–

–

–

– 

$52.80

$78.10

$83.60

$89.10

$125.40

$140.80

$154.00

$206.80

$216.70

$225.50

$226.60

$244.20

$280.50

Fares are inclusive of rail and Trainlink travel. Adult fares shown.  
 

6.25pm

7.17pm

8.06pm

8.27pm

9.02pm

10.07pm

10.12pm

11.13pm

12.55am

12.58am

2.05am

2.15am

4.38am

5.24am

6.23am

7.00am

7.25am

9.06am

9.11am

9.56am

11.07am

11.25am

11.56am

12.50pm

1.05pm

2.51pm

3.45pm

4.31pm

5.25pm

6.03pm

6.43pm

7.20pm

Cairns DEP

Gordonvale DEP

Babinda DEP

Innisfail DEP

Tully DEP

Cardwell DEP

Ingham DEP

Townsville ARR

DEP

Giru DEP

Ayr DEP

Home Hill DEP

Bowen DEP

Proserpine ARR

DEP

Airlie Beach/Shute Harbour

Mackay ARR

DEP

Sarina DEP

Carmila DEP

St Lawrence DEP

Rockhampton ARR

DEP

Gladstone ARR

DEP

Bundaberg DEP

Maryborough West ARR

DEP

Gympie North DEP

Cooroy DEP

Nambour DEP

Caboolture DEP

Brisbane (Roma St) ARR

Brisbane (Roma St) DEP

Caboolture DEP

Nambour DEP

Cooroy DEP

Gympie North DEP

Maryborough West ARR

DEP

Bundaberg DEP

Gladstone ARR

DEP

Rockhampton ARR

DEP

St Lawrence DEP

Carmila DEP

Sarina DEP

Mackay ARR

DEP

Proserpine ARR

DEP

Airlie Beach/Shute Harbour

Bowen DEP

Home Hill DEP

Ayr DEP

Giru DEP

Townsville ARR

DEP

Ingham DEP

Cardwell DEP

Tully DEP

Innisfail DEP

Babinda DEP

Gordonvale DEP

Cairns ARR

8.15am

8.47am

9.28am

10.07am

11.06am

11.50am

12.41pm

2.20pm

2.35pm

3.25pm

3.53pm

4.09pm

5.19pm

6.05pm

6.10pm

8.00pm

8.20pm

8.55pm

9.53pm

10.46pm

1.25am

1.35am

2.45am

2.48am

4.32am

5.25am

5.30am

6.32am

7.06am

7.27am

8.25am

9.10am
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*All prices quoted are GST inclusive and are based on the full adult fare, as from1April
2004, unless specified. Concessions of up to 50% may apply, please use the reservation
enquiry facility on www.traveltrain.com.au for prices and details.

Valid for travel from 1 April 2004 until 31 March 2005.
www.traveltrain.com.au




