Relax in coastal blue



BRISBANE TO CAIRNS

TIMETABLE

CAIRNS TO BRISBANE



TIMETABLE

BRISBANE TO ROCKHAMPTON

ROCKHAMPTON TO BRISBANE

DRISDAN		CARASTO BRISDATE				
		MON, WED & FRI			SUN, WED & FRI	
Brisbane (Roma St)	DEP	6.25pm	Cairns	DEP	8.15am	
Caboolture	DEP	7.17pm	Gordonvale DEP		8.47am	
Nambour	DEP	8.06pm	Babinda	DEP	9.28am	
Cooroy	DEP	8.27pm	Innisfail DEP		10.07am	
Gympie North	DEP	9.02pm	Tully DEP		11.06am	
Maryborough West ARR		10.07pm	Cardwell DEP		11.50am	
	DEP	10.12pm	Ingham	DEP	12.41pm	
Bundaberg	DEP	11.13pm	Townsville ARR		2.20pm	
Gladstone	ARR	12.55am		DEP	2.35pm	
	DEP	12.58am	Giru	DEP	3.25pm	
Rockhampton	ARR	2.05am	Ayr	DEP	3.53pm	
	DEP	2.15am	Home Hill	DEP	4.09pm	
St Lawrence	DEP	4.38am	Bowen DE		5.19pm	
Carmila	DEP	5.24am	Proserpine ARR		6.05pm	
Sarina	DEP	6.23am	DEP		6.10pm	
Mackay	ARR	7.00am	Airlie Beach/Shute Harbour 🖲			
	DEP	7.25am	Mackay	ARR	8.00pm	
Proserpine	ARR	9.06am		DEP	8.20pm	
	DEP	9.11am	Sarina	DEP	8.55pm	
Airlie Beach/Shute Harbour 🗐			Carmila DEP		9.53pm	
Bowen	DEP	9.56am	St Lawrence DEP		10.46pm	
Home Hill	DEP	11.07am	Rockhampton ARR		1.25am	
Ayr	DEP	11.25am	DEP		1.35am	
Giru	DEP	11.56am	Gladstone	ARR	2.45am	
Townsville	ARR	12.50pm		DEP	2.48am	
	DEP	1.05pm	Bundaberg	DEP	4.32am	
Ingham	DEP	2.51pm	Maryborough West	ARR	5.25am	
Cardwell	DEP	3.45pm	[5.30am	
Tully	DEP	4.31pm	Gympie North	DEP	6.32am	
Innisfail	DEP	5.25pm	Cooroy DEP		7.06am	
Babinda	DEP	6.03pm	Nambour DEP 7.27		7.27am	
Gordonvale	DEP	6.43pm	Caboolture DEP		8.25am	
Cairns	ARR	7.20pm	Brisbane (Roma St)	ARR	9.10am	
ARRIVING		TUE, THUR & SAT	ARRIVING		MON, THUR & SAT	

Connecting Trainlink bus is available from Proserpine to Airlie Beach and Shute Harbour.
Courtesy road connections operate from Gympie North, Maryborough West and Bowen stations.

*All prices quoted are GST inclusive and are based on the full adult fare, as from1April 2004, unless specified. Concessions of up to 50% may apply, please use the reservation enquiry facility on www.traveltrain.com.au for prices and details.

Valid for travel from 1 April 2004 until 31 March 2005. www.traveltrain.com.au

		SUN TO FRI	MON TO THURS	FRI & SUN			MON TO FRI	DAILY
Brisbane (Roma St)	DEP	11.00am	5.00pm	5.00pm	Yeppoon 🗐			
Caboolture	DEP	11.45am	5.50pm	5.50pm	Rockhampton	DEP	-	7.25am
Landsborough	DEP	12.07pm	6.12pm	6.12pm	Mount Larcom	DEP	-	8.06am
Nambour	DEP	12.31pm	6.36pm	6.36pm	Gladstone	ARR	-	8.32am
Cooroy	DEP	12.54pm	6.54pm	6.54pm		DEP	-	8.35am
Gympie North	DEP	1.27pm	7.28pm	7.28pm	Miriam Vale	DEP	-	9.15am
Maryborough West	ARR	2.26pm	8.24pm	8.24pm	Bundaberg	ARR	-	10.14am
	DEP	2.29pm	8.27pm	8.27pm		DEP	5.30am	10.19am
Hervey Bay 📄)				Howard	DEP	6.02am	10.51am
Howard	DEP	2.48pm	8.45pm	8.45pm	Hervey Bay 🔋)		
Bundaberg	ARR	3.25pm	9.15pm	9.15pm	Maryborough West	ARR	6.17am	11.06am
	DEP	3.30pm	-	9.25pm		DEP	6.19am	11.09am
Miriam Vale	DEP	4.27pm	-	10.25pm	Gympie North	DEP	7.16am	12.08pm
Gladstone	ARR	5.04pm	-	11.04pm	Cooroy	DEP	7.48am	12.39pm
	DEP	5.07pm	-	11.07pm	Nambour	DEP	8.08am	1.04pm
Mount Larcom	DEP	5.32pm	-	11.34pm	Landsborough	DEP	8.30am	1.26pm
Rockhampton	ARR	6.15pm	-	12.15am	Caboolture	DEP	8.58am	1.57pm
Yeppoon 🝙					Brisbane (Roma St)	ARR	9.40am	2.40pm
ARRIVING		SUN TO FRI	MON TO THURS	MON & SAT	ARRIVING		MON TO FRI	DAILY

© Connecting Trainlink bus is available from Rockhampton to Yeppoon (daylight Tilt Train service only) and from Maryborough West to Hervey Bay. Courtesy road connections operate from Gympie North and Maryborough West stations.

🖾 Tilt Train

FARES*

From Brisbane to



	y we	
Gympie North	\$35.20	\$52.80
Maryborough West	\$51.70	\$78.10
Hervey Bay 🗐	\$57.20	\$83.60
Bundaberg	\$59.40	\$89.10
Gladstone	\$83.60	\$125.40
Rockhampton	\$93.50	\$140.80
Yeppoon 🕞	\$106.70	\$154.00
Mackay	-	\$206.80
Proserpine	-	\$216.70
Airlie Beach/Shute Harbour 🗐	-	\$225.50
Bowen	-	\$226.60
Townsville	-	\$244.20
Cairns	-	\$280.50
_		

Fares are inclusive of rail and Trainlink travel. Adult fares shown.

